
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date
Recorded= 1998;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199806010001
99821

06/01/1998
11:52:32

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KINGS CLEAN
CARS LLC

199806150002
22291

06/15/1998
12:08:49

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOLSON,
DENNIS W

199806230002
32151

06/23/1998
10:33:38

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX,
BEVERLY C

199807140002
66221

07/14/1998
11:05:24

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLAZE,
JANETTE S

199802190000
55531

02/19/1998
09:44:14

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRYOR,
MICHAEL E

199803110000
84561

03/11/1998
11:27:48

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FARM &
URBAN CO
INC

199805120001
73181

05/12/1998
10:23:41

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARKER,
DONNA

199807230002
80361

07/23/1998
11:42:18

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ESTES,
LARRY R

199805120001
73791

05/12/1998
11:41:05

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RODGERS,
BARBARA E

12 78 Lot#:20
Book:12 Pg:78

199806120002
19631

06/12/1998
12:23:06

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COLE, SUSAN
L

10 25 Lot#:43
Book:10 Pg:25

199808040002
97491

08/04/1998
01:14:17

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
PHYLLIS A

23 10 Lot#:48
Book:23 Pg:10

199810020003
84501

10/02/1998
09:40:32

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PELKEY,
CRAIG M

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199810290004
25411

10/29/1998
10:04:43

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BIRMINGHAM
BUILDERS INC

8 51 Lot#:17 Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:51

199811170004
56281

11/17/1998
10:21:16

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SILBERBLATT,
LORI ANN

20 32 Lot#:79
Book:20 Pg:32



199804080001
26031

04/08/1998
12:04:26

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
KENNETH E

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199806020002
01771

06/02/1998
12:12:43

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RICHEY,
PATRICIA B

21 68 Lot#:20
Book:21 Pg:68

199806050002
08001

06/05/1998
09:43:48

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SPEARMAN,
DEBRA I

7 101 Lot#:21 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:101

199806220002
30751

06/22/1998
11:39:02

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PITTS, C
DIANE

22 60 Lot#:3 Book:22
Pg:60

199809110003
55981

09/11/1998
09:48:51

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SCRUGGS,
SUSAN

9 98 Lot#:34 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:98

199809080003
48841

09/08/1998
08:55:05

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODWARD,
MARTHA P

19 14 Lot#:36 Blk:3
Book:19 Pg:14

199811250004
70181

11/25/1998
10:24:07

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LESTER,
CATHERINE A

17 144 Lot#:15
Book:17
Pg:144


