Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1998;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199806010001 99821	06/01/1998 11:52:32	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KINGS CLEAN CARS LLC						
199806150002 22291	06/15/1998 12:08:49	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOLSON, DENNIS W						
199806230002 32151	06/23/1998 10:33:38	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, BEVERLY C						
199807140002 66221	07/14/1998 11:05:24	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLAZE, JANETTE S						
199802190000 55531	02/19/1998 09:44:14	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRYOR, MICHAEL E						
199803110000 84561	03/11/1998 11:27:48	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FARM & URBAN CO INC						
199805120001 73181	05/12/1998 10:23:41	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARKER, DONNA						
199807230002 80361	07/23/1998 11:42:18	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ESTES, LARRY R						
199805120001 73791	05/12/1998 11:41:05	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RODGERS, BARBARA E			12	78		Lot#:20 Book:12 Pg:78
199806120002 19631	06/12/1998 12:23:06	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLE, SUSAN			10	25		Lot#:43 Book:10 Pg:25
199808040002 97491	08/04/1998 01:14:17	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON, PHYLLIS A			23	10		Lot#:48 Book:23 Pg:10
199810020003 84501	10/02/1998 09:40:32	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PELKEY, CRAIG M						Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199810290004 25411	10/29/1998 10:04:43	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BIRMINGHAM BUILDERS INC			8	51		Lot#:17 Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:51
199811170004 56281	11/17/1998 10:21:16	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SILBERBLATT, LORI ANN			20	32		Lot#:79 Book:20 Pg:32

199804080001 26031	04/08/1998 12:04:26	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, KENNETH E				Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199806020002 01771	06/02/1998 12:12:43	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICHEY, PATRICIA B		21	68	Lot#:20 Book:21 Pg:68
199806050002 08001	06/05/1998 09:43:48	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPEARMAN, DEBRA I		7	101	Lot#:21 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:101
199806220002 30751	06/22/1998 11:39:02	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PITTS, C DIANE		22	60	Lot#:3 Book:22 Pg:60
199809110003 55981	09/11/1998 09:48:51	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCRUGGS, SUSAN		9	98	Lot#:34 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:98
199809080003 48841	09/08/1998 08:55:05	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODWARD, MARTHA P		19	14	Lot#:36 Blk:3 Book:19 Pg:14
199811250004 70181	11/25/1998 10:24:07	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LESTER, CATHERINE A		17	144	Lot#:15 Book:17 Pg:144